5932100
5932101
5932102
5032103
5032104
5832105
5832106
5832107
5932108
5832109
5832110
5932111
5932112
5832113
5832114
532115
6030201
6030739

6030951
0730038
0730065
0730073
0730075
a73M07
1330211
1430478
1430500
1430656
2431020
2431028
2431030
2431073
3530033
BO302TT

6030952

0630003
0730065
0730072
0730073
1430480
1430556
1530345
2431026
2431028
2431030
2431072
2431110
2431118
2431150
2431152
2431153
2431154
2431175
2431275
5930277

BYRON

Hs=)

\zawss 7 P, THZ 04180

Description............. Qty.
Kit, T-33

Card, Warmanty ............. 1
T-33 ManuakDrawings . ...... 1

Pushrod, #5 Arrowshaft, 31° ... 1
Decal, Waming - Hazardous

PP cc o 2 v b e e o 1
Foam, Rubber, 1/2xB8 %12 ... 1

Canopy, T-33. . .....ovevnns i |
Cockpit, T-33. .......00cnun. . |
Decal, Thurderbird, T-33 ..... 1
Decal, Stars, T33 . .......... 1
Stab, Wire-Cut, T-33 ......... 2
Wing, Wire-Cut, T-33_ .. .. .. .. 2
Center Section, F/IG, T-33 ... .. 1
Mose Section, FIG, T-33 ...... 1

Tail Section, F/G, T-33
Wing Tank, F/G, T-33

Ply, Laser, 1/16x12x16, T-33 .. 1
Py, Laser, 1/32x 6x16, T-33 ... 1
Ply, 1/64x7.25x16, V-Grain .. .. 1
Ply, Laser, 1/8x18x24, T-33 ... 1
Ply, Laser, 1/8x18x24, T-33 ... 1

Sheat, Alum., 040x7x8 .. ... .. 1
Thrust Tube Assembly ...... i
Bag, Cloth, Fiberglass . . . . ... %
Bag #1, Fuse Hdwe, T-33 .... 1

Screw, #14, Open Eye . i
Screw, #2x3/8, Sheet Metal . . 14

Bolt, 4-40x1/2, FlatHd........ B
Bolt, B-32x1/4, SocketHd .. ... 4
Bolt, 4-40x3/4, PanHd ....... B8
Washer, Flat, #4 ............ B
Mut, Hex, 256 . . ............ 1
Mut, Blind, B-32 ............. 4
Mut, Blind, 440 ..._........ 16
Ball Link, Nylon, Socket, . . ... 24
Rod, 2-56 x4, thdoneend . ... 2
Clevis, 2-56, threaded . ... ... .1
Ball Link, 2-56, thd. . ......... 1
Pushrod End, Molded ... ..... 2
Extrugion, Aluminum,
34IDE2-142 ... i 4

Bag #2, Wing/Stab/Rud

Hdwe, T-33 ........ PR
Screw, Set, 8-32x1/8....... :
Screw, #2 x 3/8, Sheet Matal . _
Bolt, 2-56 x 1/2, Pan Hd . .. .. .
Bolt, 4-40 % 1/2, FlatHd . . . .. ..
Mut, Lock, 2-56
Mut, Blind, 4-40 _ ... ........
Pin, Cotter, Hinge
Clevis, Solder 2-56 ... ...
Aod, 2-56 x4, thdone end . . ..
Clavis, 2-56, threaded ... ... ..
Collar, Wheel, 1/8 ...........
Linkage, Split Aileron. . .. :
Connector, Aileron, Mylon .. ..
Ball Link, Heavy Duty, 4-40 ,
Clevis, Solder, 4-40 . b
Clevis, Threaded 440 wﬂieeper 2
Acd, 4-40x12" thd oneend . ... 3
Hinge, Mylon, Flat, Large. . ... 14
Tube, Brass, 5B 0D x 12x .014 1
Extrusion, Alum, 34 1D x 2-1/2 . 2

m..m..m.;...;:g_u.p_umw_.

ORIGINALS w& 4

5932123
5932124
6030249
6030257

6030954

0730059
0730072
07300
0730097
0730105
1330056
1330211
1410009
1430478
1430561
1430562

1530325
1730008
2131217

2431026
2431028
2431030
2431092
2431118
2431215
5930186
5930241
5930258
5930345

5930378
5830475

T-33 MATERIAL LIST

(Drawings Reduced for Informational Purpose Only)

Description.............
Spring Wire, 1/8x2° .........
Spar, Alum., 1/8 x 34 x 10-1/4 .
Shielded Cable, 8' .. .........
Myrod, Yellow, 6"............
Brass, Strip, 025 x 1/8x3
Caontrol Hom, Elevator, T-33 . ..

Bag #3, Wood, T-33.........
Balsa, 1/4 x 1-1/4° x42
Balsa, B x1x24...........
Balsa, 3/8" x 1.25" x 36"
Balsa, 1/4" x 4" x36" . ........
Balsa, Taper, 316" x 1/2" x 18°.

2

Balsa, 1M6x4x36.........10

Balsa, Taper, 1/2x 1-1/4 x 42 . .
Maple, 38x38x1-1/2. ... ... ..
Spruce, 14 Sqx ... ......_.
Spruce, 3Bx3Bx12 ... ...
Balsa, 3MBx1x14...........
Dowel, Wood, 1/4 x 1
Maple, Inboard, 38 5q. x3.5...
Maple, Qutboard, 3B sq. x4 ...
Balsa, 34 x3x12,7-33 ......
Balsa, 1x3%x45,55........
Balsa, 1/4 x4 x 12, WT-4 .....

Bag, Fuel Tank, T-33 ........
Screw, #2 x 3/8, Sheet Metal ..
Rubber Band, #64 .. .........
Pime, 12 x 1-1/8 x 1-5/8, Block .
Spruce, 1/8x 1/4x1-3/4 ... .. &
Ply, 1/8 x 1-3/4 x 6.5, Fuel Sup .
Bag, Sure Flow Tank.........
Tank, Sure Flow ............

Optional, Retract Nose

Gear, T-33
Baolt, 8-32 x 34, Socket Head .
Bolt, 2-56 x 1/2, PanHead . ...
Bolt, 440 x 1, PanHead .. ....
Boll, 4-40 x 1/2, Pan Head . . ..
Bolt, 6-32 x 5/8, Socket Head . .
Washer, Flat, #6
Washer, Flat, #i4
Mut, Hex, 440 ..............
Mut, Hex, 2-56 . .............
Tube, Nylon, 1/4° x 716", .. ., E
Tube, Nylon, 10-32 thd,

5M8x34Drilled . ........
Pin, Steel, Roll, 3/32" x 1°
Retainer, E-ring, #18 .. ... ...
Spring, Comprassion,

045 x 1.75°
Clevis, Solder, 2-56 .. ........
Rod, 2-56 x 4, Thd One End . . .
Clevis, 2-56, Threaded .
Collar, Wheel, 1/4
Connector, Aileron, Mylon .
Tire, 3-1/2°, ST Thread, Robart ,
Uplock, Steel . ........
Cylinder, Pneumatic, 58 x 2.2 .
Axle 1/4x1-TIB . ............
Tube, Brass, Chrome,

BBx3-1MAx 014 .........
Strut, Molded, Upper . ........
Knee, Molded, Dnlled

- ) i ok ek

Item Mo.
5030491
5031142
5031143
5031204
5031221
5931223

5932125
B030228

6030955
0730029

0730043
0730059
0730072
0730097
0730105
07301186

1330056
1430478
1430861
1430562

1530325
1730008
1830002
213216

2431020
2431070
2431073
2431082
2431204
2431215
2431278
5930186
5930241
5930345

5930370
5930378
5930475
59304591
5931586
5931587
6030090

6030956

0730005
2431003
2431095
2431096
2431068
2431089
2431164
2431167
5930407
5930787
5930788
5932127
5930820

Description. . ...........
Knee, Molded, Tapped
Steer Arm and/or Strut Anchor .
Upper Strut Cap, Nose
Gear Bracket, Molded, Trim . ..
Ply, 1/4x2-1/4x4...........
Rod, 4-40 thread, 3-11/16,
Formed .

Strut, Mnldad aner T 33
Pivot Aode Assembly, Nose Gaar

Optional, Retract Main

Gear, T-33
Bolt, 10-32 x 1, Mylon Filles

Heaad . R
Bolt, 2-56 11 Pan Haad
Bolt, 8-32 x 3!4. Socket Head . .
Bolt, 2-56 x 1/2, Pan Head .. ..
Bolt, 4-40 x 1/2, Pan Head .. ..
Bolt, 6-32 x 5/8, Socket Head . .
Bolt, 10-32 x 1/2, Pan Head,

Mylon ... ......
Washer, Flat, #6
Mut, Hax, 2-56 .
Tube, Nylon, 1."-1' X ?'ﬁ B‘ ......
Tube, Mylon, 10-32 Thd,

58 x34Drilled ..........
Pin, Steel, Roll, 3/E2" x 1" ... ..
Retainer, E-Ring, #18 ... .....
Clamp, Molded Gear Strut. . . ..
Spring, Compression.,

DBB X F.TE" o iiai
Ball Link, Mylon, Socket. . ... ..
Wheal Collar, 532" ..........
Ball Link, 2-56, Thd ..........
Collar, Wheel, 1/4
Axle, 5B -24x125" . ... ....
Tire, 3-1/2°, ST Tread, Robar . .
Tire Bushings, Robart ... ... ..
Uplock, Steal .. _............
Cylinder, Pneumatic, 58 x 2.2 .
Tube, Brass, Chrome,

BBx3I-14x014.........
Bracket, Retract, Molded . . . . ..
Strut, Molded, Upper .. .......
Knesa, Moldad, Drilled
Knea, Molded, Tapped
Aluminum Upper Strut Cap . . . .
Strut, Molded, Lower, Mains . . .
Locking Pin Pivet ... .........

Optional, Pneumatic Support
T-33

Screw#2x34" .............
Tee, Molded, 1/16"

Valve, Alr, Fill w/Nut
Pressure, Gauge. Air, wiNut . ..
Bottle, Air, Large .
Bottle, Air, Cap . SRR
Valve, Air, SlnﬁeSpooI .......
Collar, 116", wiSat Scraw . . . . .
Tubing, Adr, 1!18 IDx10......
Wire, 3/64 Dia. x 6" ..........
Myrod, Yellow, 2° .. ... ......
Maple, 3/8 x 34 x1
Stopper,botle . . ... _..._....

Byron Originals, Inc. - P.O. Box 279 - Ida Grove, IA 51445 - Ph: (712) 364-3165

B B3 = Ry R RS & b B ho

[l e e L L T



